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DIMMING
ON REQUEST

ANKURTOM DIXON WIDE PENDANT LIGHT

This brilliant design brings you a stylish and contemporary look that will beautify your space. The sleek design is available in
three colours which are black, white and gold so you can select the ones that suit your style in the best way possible. The chic
flat design will help you establish a modern and stylish look that will make your home more elegant and classy. The brilliant
design is very durable and suits any modern space in a gorgeously.
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Sturdy Socket Heat Resistant Shade Aluminum Body

ANKUR TOM DIXON WIDE PENDANT LIGHT

Wattage(W)

3000k
4000k
6500k

Lumen
Output

No. of LPs

System
Efficiency

Diameter
Height

(in mm)

Dimensions

As Per Lamp Wattage
85lm

95lm

115Im

01

340mm
185mm
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Housing Aluminum
Lamp Type E27
Driver Location | internal wiring

(1.1 feet)
“« 340mm



