



**TOM DIXON**  
WIDE PENDANT LIGHT



ANTI-  
GLARE



OPTIONAL  
DIMMING  
ON REQUEST

**ANKUR TOM DIXON WIDE PENDANT LIGHT**

This brilliant design brings you a stylish and contemporary look that will beautify your space. The sleek design is available in three colours which are black, white and gold so you can select the ones that suit your style in the best way possible. The chic flat design will help you establish a modern and stylish look that will make your home more elegant and classy. The brilliant design is very durable and suits any modern space in a gorgeously.





**Features**

**Technical Specifications**



Sturdy Socket



Heat Resistant Shade



Aluminum Body

**ANKUR TOM DIXON WIDE PENDANT LIGHT**

	<b>Wattage(W)</b>	As Per Lamp Wattage
<b>Lumen Output</b>	3000k	85lm
	4000k	95lm
	6500k	115lm
<b>System Efficiency</b>	No. of LPs	01
	Dimensions (in mm)	Diameter 340mm Height 185mm

<b>CRI</b>	<b>IP RATING</b>	<b>INPUT</b>	<b>PF</b>	<b>THD</b>	<b>EFFICACY</b>
> 90	IP-20	240V/50Hz	>0.9	<10%	>90%
<b>System Specs</b>	Housing	Aluminum			
	Lamp Type	E27			
	Driver Location	internal wiring			
<b>Colour Options</b>	Housing	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

